Unit: 800678
Dealer: Coachlight RV Sales
Special: 1043

< FADE

2007 Essex

TUSCAN BRONZE 6B270

Skin: 63297 Meridian Metallic
(a) 61358 Black Cherry Metallic
(b) 62930 Espresso Metallic

(c) 62502 Light Gold Metallic
(d) 61358 Black Cherry Metallic
outline: 62930 Espresso Metallic
Std: A&E Power Box Awning
Fabric: Mocha (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: Carefree

Fabric: Mocha (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: Girard

Fabric: Mocha (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black



PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800678 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.4 82.4 329.5 329.5

63297 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.0 100.4 72.0 401.5

MERIDIAN MET BC105 WHITE 63.6 164.0 254.3 655.8

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 47.2 211.1 188.7 844.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 552.7 763.8 2210.6 3055.1

BC200 BLACK 36.4 800.2 145.6 3200.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 70.8 871.0 283.1 3483.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 2.0 873.0 8.0 3491.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.0 315.0

61358 BC838 MAGENTA 291.1 369.9 1164.5 1479.5

WILDBERRY PEARL MET BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 43.0 412.8 171.8 1651.3
BC200 BLACK 238.6 651.5 954.5 2605.8

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 128.9 780.3 5154 3121.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 82.6 862.9 330.3 3451.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 5.7 868.6 22.9 3474.4

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

62502 BC100 CLEAR 94.4 174.0 377.5 695.8

LIGHT GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.0 202.0 112.0 807.8

BC105 WHITE 7.2 209.2 28.8 836.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4235 632.7 1694.0 2530.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 118.0 750.6 471.9 3002.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.2 797.8 188.8 3191.3

BC800 RED GOLD 47.2 845.0 188.8 3380.1

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.6 876.6 126.4 3506.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.0 315.0

61358 BC838 MAGENTA 291.1 369.9 1164.5 1479.5

WILDBERRY PEARL MET BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 43.0 412.8 171.8 1651.3
BC200 BLACK 238.6 651.5 954.5 2605.8

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 128.9 780.3 515.4 3121.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 82.6 862.9 330.3 3451.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 5.7 868.6 22.9 3474.4




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800678 - 2007 ESSEX

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.5 652.5 2609.8 2609.8
63297 HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 221.1 873.6 884.4 3494.2
MERIDIAN MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 34.7 908.3 138.8 3633.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.9 933.2 99.7 3732.7
HB88L RUSSET PEARL 22.8 955.9 91.0 3823.7
HB870 MAGENTA 6.5 962.4 25.9 3849.6
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 2.2 964.6 8.9 3858.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 6.5 971.1 25.9 3884.4
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
61358 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
COLOR B: BASEH |BASENAME v cum, rams| . Gras | cum.Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
COLOR C: BASEH [BASE NAME v cum. rams| . Grans | cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.2 620.2 2480.7 2480.7
62502 HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.5 796.7 706.0 3186.7
LIGHT GOLD MET HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.4 855.1 233.6 3420.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.1 891.2 144.4 3564.7
HB780 RED GOLD 25.1 916.2 100.2 3664.9
HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.9 937.1 83.5 3748.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44 .4 981.6 177.8 3926.2
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
61358 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A




